
Williamsville CUSD #15 School Board Members

First Name Mdl Last Name

Cong. 

Twnshp Address City

Zip 

Code Phone Email

Term 

Begins

Term 

Ends

Lorri Bandy T17N, R5W 1015 S. 1st Street Sherman 62684 (217) 899-3332 lorri.bandy@wcusd15.org 2023 2027

Matthew "Trevor" Compardo T17N, R4W 332 Linden Lane Williamsville 62693 (217) 836-6570 trevor.compardo@wcusd15.org 2025 2029

Michelle Entwistle T17N, R4W 9240 Book Rd. Williamsville 62693 (217) 473-6753 michelle.entwistle@wcusd15.org 2025 2029

Josh Frye T17N, R4W 401 Linden Lane Williamsville 62693 (217) 836-5685 josh.frye@wcusd15.org 2023 2027

Christina Prefountain T18N, R4W 488 100th Avenue Athens 62613 (217) 737-3706 christina.prefountain@wcusd15.org 2025 2029

Tom Ray T17N, R5W 804 Pheasant Run Sherman 62684 (217) 652-8778 tom.ray@wcusd15.org 2025 2029

Matt Seman T17N, R5W 1204 Lightstone Ct. Sherman 62684 (217) 816-1909 matt.seman@wcusd15.org 2023 2027

Updated 5/7/2025

mailto:lorri.bandy@wcusd15.org
mailto:trevor.compardo@wcusd15.org
mailto:michelle.entwistle@wcusd15.org
mailto:josh.frye@wcusd15.org
mailto:christina.prefountain@wcusd15.org
mailto:tom.ray@wcusd15.org
mailto:matt.seman@wcusd15.org

